         Advanced Power
         Electronics Corp.
FEATURES    DESCRIPTION
      Very Low Supply Current
      Regulated Output Voltage
      Wide Range of Output Voltage is Available from
      2.5V to 5.0V by 0.1V Steps
      Output Voltage Accuracy ±5%

YY:2002,2006,2010…
YY:2001,2005,2009…
Part Number Identification
Code Part Number Identification
Code
APE2901N-25 TA APE2901N-38 TN
APE2901N-26 TB APE2901N-39 TO
APE2901N-27 TC APE2901N-40 TP
APE2901N-28 TD APE2901N-41 TQ
APE2901N-29 TE APE2901N-42 TR
APE2901N-30 TF APE2901N-43 TS
APE2901N-31 TG APE2901N-44 TT
APE2901N-32 TH APE2901N-45 TU
APE2901N-33 TI APE2901N-46 TV
APE2901N-34 TJ APE2901N-47 TW
APE2901N-35 TK APE2901N-48 TX
APE2901N-36 TL APE2901N-49 TY
APE2901N-37 TM APE2901N-50 TZ
Package  Outline & Packing  :  SOT-89
Millimeters
SYMBOLS MIN NOM MAX
4.40 - 4.60
4.05 - 4.25
1.40 - 1.75
2.40 - 2.60
0.89 - 1.20
0.35 - 0.55
---- 1.50 ----
---- 3.00 ----
1.40 - 1.60
0.35 - 0.43
1.All Dimensions Are in Millimeters.
2.Dimension Does Not Include Mold Protrusions.
Part Marking Information  :  SOT-89
J
A
B
C
E
ADVANCED POWER ELECTRONICS CORP.
K
F
I
H
G
D
I
EB
C
1 2 3
H
G
A
J
K
2901&
Part Number
YWWS Date Code (YWWS)
                   Y : Year
                   WW：Week